PO
LE
S
710
PO
LES
711
STS

Thick.
Bolt Circle Bolt Sq.
Anchor Bolt
Size
Pole
Wt
(lbs)
ft m 70
MPH
80
MPH
90
MPH
100
MPH
STS-20-50-1-TA-XX 20 6.10 5 24 18 13 10 5.25 x 3.05” .119 Consult Template for Information 160
STS-25-60-1-TA-XX 25 7.62 6 22 16 12 9 6.00 x 3.25” .119 Consult Template for Information 210
STS-30-60-1-TA-XX 30 9.14 6 17 13 8 5 6.41 x 3.11” .119 Consult Template for Information 270
STS-35-70-1-TA-XX 35 10.67 7 13 10 4 NR 6.81 x 2.96” .119 Consult Template for Information 310
STS-40-70-1-TA-XX 40 12.19 7 10 8 5 3 7.18 x 2.92” .119 Consult Template for Information 360
STS-40-70-7-TA-XX 40 12.19 7 25 19 13 10 7.13 x 2.87” .179 Consult Template for Information 510
STS-45-80-7-TA-XX 45 13.72 8 22 16 10 7 7.88 x 2.93” .179 Consult Template for Information 630
STS-45-90-7-TA-XX 45 13.72 9 32 23 15 11 8.75 x 3.80” .179 Consult Template for Information 740
STS-50-90-3-TA-XX 50 15.24 9 26 19 11 88 8.81 x 3.31” .179 Consult Template for Information 800
• Square Tapered Steel Shaft
• One or two-piece construction
• Tenon mounting standard
(consult factory for side mount)